
Day Date Type of Dismissal

Wednesday 9/15/2021 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 9/22/2021 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development (after school faculty meeting)

Wednesday 9/29/2021 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 10/6/2021 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 10/13/2021 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 10/20/2021 Early Dismissal (prior to lunch)

Wednesday 10/27/2021 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 11/3/2021 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 11/10/2021 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 11/17/2021 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development (after school faculty meeting)

Wednesday 11/24/2021 Early Dismissal (prior to lunch) Emergency Evacuation

Wednesday 12/1/2021 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 12/8/2021 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 12/15/2021 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development (after school faculty meeting)

Wednesday 12/22/2021 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 1/5/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 1/12/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 1/19/2022 Early Dismissal (prior to lunch)

Wednesday 1/26/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 2/2/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 2/9/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 2/16/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development (after school faculty meeting)

Wednesday 3/2/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 3/9/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 3/16/2022 Early Dismissal (prior to lunch) P/T Conferences (Springhurst Only) - MS/HS Early Dismissal (1 Hour)

Wednesday 3/23/2022 Early Dismissal (prior to lunch) P/T Conferences (Springhurst Only) - MS/HS Early Dismissal (1 Hour)

Wednesday 3/30/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 4/6/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 4/13/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development (after school faculty meeting)

Wednesday 4/27/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 5/4/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 5/11/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 5/18/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development (after school faculty meeting)

Wednesday 5/25/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 6/1/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 6/8/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Wednesday 6/15/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development (after school faculty meeting)

Wednesday 6/22/2022 Early Dismissal (1 hour) Professional Development

Thursday 6/23/2022 Early Dismissal (prior to lunch)

Friday 6/24/2022 Early Dismissal (prior to lunch)
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